Page <1> 16/02/12  V1.1
Precision Metal Film Resistors
Features:
•• EIA standard colour coding
••      Low noise and voltage coefficient

Resistance Internal
Reference
Part Number Explanation:
Metal Film 0 = Standard
F = Non-Flame
W8 = 1/8W
W4 = 1/4W
1W = 1W
2W = 2W
3W = 3W
Small Size
S2 = 1/2W-S
Extra Small
Size
04 = 0.4W-SS
B = ±0.1%
C = ±0.25%
D = ±0.5%
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
B = 15 ppm
C = 25 ppm
F = 50 ppm
G = 100 ppm
J = 200 ppm
1st to 3rd digits are
significant figures of the
resistance and the 4th
digit indicates the
number of zeros.
R = Decimal Point
1331 = 1.33 kohms
49R9 = 49.9 ohms
Precision Metal Film Resistors
Page <2> 16/02/12  V1.1
Part
Number Style Power Rating
at 70°C
Dimension (mm) Standard
Packing
QuantityD Maximum L Maximum d ±0.05 H ±3 PT
Normal Size
MCMF0W8 MF 12 1/8 W (0.125 W) 1.85 6.8 0.45 28 52 5,000
MCMF0W4 MF 25 1/4 W (0.25 W) 2.5 3.5 0.54 28 52 5,000
MCMF0W2 MF 50 1/2 W (0.5 W) 3.6 10 0.54 28 52 1,000
MCMF01W MF 100 1 W 5 12 0.7 25 52 1,000
MCMF02W MF 200 2 W 5.5 16 0.7 28 64 1,000
MCMF034 MF 300 3 W 6.5 17.5 0.75 28 64 500
Small Size
MCMF0S4 MF 25-S 1/4 W (0.25 W) 1.85 3.5 0.45 28 52 5,000
MCMFF04 MF 40-SS 0.4 W 1.9 3.7 0.45 28 52 5,000
MCMF0S2 MF50-S 1/2 W (0.5W) 3 9 0.54 28 52 2,000
MCMF0M7 MF 75-S 0.75 W 3.5 10 0.54 28 52 5,000
MCMF01S MF 100-S 1 W 3.5 10 0.54 28 52 1,000
MCMF02S MF 200-S 2 W 5 12 0.7 28 52 1,000
MCMF03S MF 300-S 3 W 5.5 16 0.7 28 64 1,000
Dimensions : Millimetres
Notes: